P0300045686



800015325998

04/07/03--01065--004 **70.00

2003 APR 21 AM 10: 51

Office Use Only

2554 W03-10411

T4/24/03

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

2003 APR 21 AM 10: 54

SCURL HARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Clarence Schanton Jr. Phystering Jnc. (Proposed Corporate Name - Must include suffix)			
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE)	NAME – MUST INCLUDI +	E SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an origir	nal and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	check for :
\$3.\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:			
Name (Printed or typed)			
Bustuick, Fig. 37007 City, State & Zip			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

and the second

A KO BERT FROM THE

Hadren rapkings

ATT TO STATE OF THE STATE OF TH



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

RECEIVED

03 APR 21 PM 4: 22

SECREIARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

April 11, 2003

CLARENCE SCRANTON, JR. POST OFFICE BOX 511 BOSTWICK, FL 32607

SUBJECT: CLARENCE SCRANTON JR., PLASTERING, INC.

Ref. Number: W03000010411

We have received your document for CLARENCE SCRANTON JR., PLASTERING, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must have a Florida street address. A post office box, personal mail box (PMB), or mail drop-box address is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 103A00021829



The state of the conformation of the part of your countries of part to be a

this united within 30 days or your hing will be considered aparticoled.

50103

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

clarence Schanton JR., Plastering, Inc.

2003 APR 21 AM 10: 54

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

P.U. BOXSII

Bustwick, Fla. 32007

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To product personne Assets

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

1,000 at 1.00 per share

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s), address(es) and title(s):

CIGARNOE SCRANTON, 312.

P.O. BUX511

Bustunck, Fig. sour

Holds ALL Offices

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Clarence Scranton, 31.

216 Bustweencemborn Road

ARTICLE VIIII - EFFRICTION

anilogount to star ent

shall Be May 1,0003.

Bustaill, F19. 32007

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

CIGRENCE SCRAnton, 3R.

Pru. BUKSII

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Date

4-1-03

Date

Signature/Incorporator